

Specification No. :**Scope of Supply / Work :****Schedule of Material Quantities and Prices (PR No.1200008162)**

(All Financial Figures in Rs.)

ERP Item No.	Schd. No.	Material Code	Material Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Total price/Unit	GST Rate(%)	GST/ Unit	Total Landed Cost /Unit	Total Amount Excl. GST	Total Amount Incl. GST
1		40000281	GI BOLTS & NUTS	9954	20	KG	77.04	18%	13.87	90.91	1,540.80	1,818.20
2		40000011	100X16MM MS FLAT	9954	189	KG	62.57	18%	11.26	73.83	11,825.73	13,953.87
3		40000037	100X16MM GI FLAT	9954	113.4	KG	83.57	18%	15.04	98.61	9,476.84	11,182.37
4		40000039	75X8MM MS FLAT	9954	47	KG	62.57	18%	11.26	73.83	2,940.79	3,470.01
5		40000038	75X8MM GI FLAT	9954	23.5	KG	83.57	18%	15.04	98.61	1,963.90	2,317.34

NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor invoices

Total 27,748.06 32,741.79**Schedule of Service Quantities and Prices (PR No.1200008162)**

(All Financial Figures in Rs.)

ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
6			Earthpits for 100MVA PTR-I LAs&PTRs.										
6/1		CS20-17	Excavation of earth pit, putting cast iron pipe with flange on one end (as per ISS7181/86) of nominal dia 125mm and 2.75 meters long in side the pit including supply and Fixing RCC collars 0.75 meter dia (OD), 50mm thick and 0.60meters long in side the pit, backfill the pit in the 25mm size granules of BHcoke for full depth of the pit with alternate layers of BH coke and salt of 300mm thick around the earth pipe of 150mm on all the sides of the pipe including cost and conveyance of BH coke, salt, clamps, C.I.Pipes and RCC collars, labour charges for all operational and incidental items of work etc., complete. 220 and 132kV	9954	7	EA	15,077.00	1	105,539.00	18%	18,997.02	18,997.02	124,536.02
6/2		CS16-	Laying of earth mat including Excavation of trenches, welding,	9954	24	RMT	113.00	1	2,712.00	18%	488.16	488.16	3,200.16



ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
		16A	connecting to equipment and connecting lightning shield to earth mat and earthing of fence posts, drilling and connecting earth rods including connecting cast iron pipes as per Drg. No.SET(P)/149/82 with the following sizes of MS Flats / GI Flats.(for 220kV and 132kV) including fabrication. 220 and 132kV 100x16mm MS Flat / GI Flat.										
6 /3		CS18-16C	Laying of earth mat including Excavation of trenches, welding, connecting to equipment and connecting lightning shield to earth mat and earthing of fence posts, drilling and connecting earth rods including connecting cast iron pipes as per Drg. No.SET(P)/149/82 with the following sizes of MS Flats / GI Flats.(for 220kV and 132kV) including fabrication. 220 and 132kV 75x 8mm MS Flat / GI Flat.	9954	15	RMT	101.00	1	1,515.00	18%	272.70	272.70	1,787.70

NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor invoices

Total 109,766.00 129,523.88

Grand Total: 162,265.67

Amount in words : One Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Five Rupees Sixty Seven Paise



This document is generated from TGTRANSCO's ERP system